

FANNIN COUNTY
RIVER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT - EAST
BID FORM
 COMPANY NAME: **COLDITZ TRUCKING, INC.** 1/14/2020

ITEM No.	GDOT No.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COST
5	151-1000	MOBILIZATION	L/S	1.00	\$3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00
10	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L/S	1.00	\$9,150.12	\$ 9,150.12
						\$ -
						\$ -
DEMOLITION						
15	432-5010	MILL EXISTING ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SF	9351.00	\$0.70	\$ 6,545.70
20	610-0714	REMOVE CONCRETE ISLAND/CONCRETE MEDIAN	SF	1573.00	\$0.88	\$ 1,384.24
35	610-0959	REMOVE EXIST STORM PIPE	LF	11.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,100.00
30	610-5715	REMOVE CATCH BASIN, DROP INLET, OR JCT BOX	LF	5.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00
25	656-0050	REMOVE EXIST SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, THERMOPLASTIC	LF	70.00	\$5.00	\$ 350.00
						\$ -
						\$ -
SITE WORK						
95	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	L/S	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
100	210-0101	EROSION CONTROL	L/S	1.00	\$4,615.60	\$ 4,615.60
130		SIGNS	EA	6.00	\$100.00	\$ 600.00
135		GALV STEEL POST	EA	6.00	\$200.00	\$ 1,200.00
						\$ -
						\$ -
ASPHALT PAVING						
145	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY			\$ -
150	310-5120	GR. AGGR. BASE CRS, 12 INCH, INCL MATL	SY	2139.00	\$13.48	\$ 28,833.72
160	310-5060	GR. AGGR. BASE CRS, 6 INCH, INCL. MATL. (UNDER C&G)	SY	957.00	\$8.39	\$ 8,029.23
165	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL			\$ -
170	402-3130	RECYCLED ASPH. CONC. 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME, & TACK COAT	TN	245.00	\$118.00	\$ 28,910.00
175	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH. CONC. 19 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE 2, GP2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME, & TACK COAT	TN	235.00	\$110.00	\$ 25,850.00
180	402-3121	RECYCLED ASPH. CONC. 25 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE 2, GP2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME, & TACK COAT	TN	353.00	\$108.00	\$ 38,124.00
						\$ -
						\$ -
PAVEMENT STRIPING						
185	653-1501	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF. STRIPE, 5 IN. WHITE	LF	430.00	\$3.00	\$ 1,290.00
190	653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF. STRIPE, 5 IN. YELLOW	LF	1150.00	\$3.00	\$ 3,450.00
195	653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF. STRIPE, 24 IN. WHITE	LF	662.00	\$3.00	\$ 1,986.00
200	653-1804	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF. STRIPE, 8 IN. WHITE	LF	1848.00	\$3.00	\$ 5,544.00
205	653-3501	THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF. STRIPE, 5 IN. WHITE	LF	176.00	\$3.00	\$ 528.00
210	653-0120	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, ARROW, TP 1	EA	1.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00
215	653-0121	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2	EA	2.00	\$100.00	\$ 200.00
220	653-0122	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, ARROW, TP 3	EA	1.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00
225	653-0123	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, ARROW, TP 6	EA	6.00	\$100.00	\$ 600.00
						\$ -
						\$ -
CONCRETE PAVING						
230	441-6022	CONC. CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN.x30 IN., TP. 2, (INCL. EXCAVATION)	LF	383.00	\$23.00	\$ 8,809.00
235	441-0748	CONCRETE MEDIAN, 6 IN	SY	209.00	\$81.00	\$ 16,929.00
						\$ -
						\$ -
STORM DRAIN STRUCTURES						
260	668-2100	DROP INLET, GP 1	EA	1.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
						\$ -
						\$ -

\$ 220,978.61

*** NOTE: BID ITEMS AS SHOWN MUST CONTAIN ALL COSTS NECESSARY TO COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION OF PROJECT.

ADD ALTERNATE	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	COST
	ROCK CLAUSE	L/S	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00



[Handwritten signature] 1-14-21